(Requestor's Name)  (Address)	100158524691
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	·
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	07/21/0901018014 **130
(Business Entity Name)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status <u>Status</u>	Movement of the second of the
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

L. SELLERS

JUL 22 2009

**EXAMINER** 

\*\*130.00

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C					:
SUBJI	ECT:	LEO I	REP/	ACKING,	LLC.	
		Name of Limit	ed Liab	oility Compan	У	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ted for filing.		
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to th	e following:		
		Leos		ruz Pento	n	
			Name	of Person		
		Leo	<del> </del>	cking, LLC	<b>)</b> .	
			Firm/C	Company		
		4445	5 East	4th Stee	AV	
	•		Ad	dress		
		Hiale	ah, Fi	orida 330	13	
			•	and Zip Code		
	,	leo.0 E-mail address: (to be used	0408( for futur	@yahoo.co	notificatio	n)
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, please		•		,
		n Cruz Penton	at (	786		308-8138
	Nam	e of Person		Area Code &	b Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check	for the following amount:				
<b>]</b> \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	55.00 Filing ertified Copy Iditional copy i	7	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street/Cou Registration Division of Clifton Bui 2661 Exect Tallahasse	n Section f Corporat ilding utive Cent	ter Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compan	ny is:
LEO REPA	CKING, LLC.   Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.LC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4445 East 4th Street AV Hialeah, Florida 33013	4445 East 4th Street AV Hialeah, Florida 33013
	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of	
~~ ,*	n Cruz Penton
4445 F	ast 4th <b>Street AV</b>
	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Hialeah, Florida 33	
City, St	tate, and Zip
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited of in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all ete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and is registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
(CON	TINUED)

## Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Leosdan Cruz Penton
	4445 East 4th Street AV
	Hialeah, Florida 33013
MGRM	Zoraida Penton Felipe
	4445 East 4th Street AV
	Hialeah, Florida 33013
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	n the date of filing: (OPTIO

Signature of a momber or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

> Leosdan Cruz Penton Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

that the facts stated herein are true.)

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)